

Jaynie (Herbranson) Halvorson Memorial 5k/Color Run Saturday, Aug. 24, 2024 8:00AM Barnesville, MN "Seize the Day"



THE RACE

Our race honors the memory of Jaynie (Herbranson) Halvorson, an extremely impactful and inspirational community member who had a passion for running and chaired our race for many years.

REGISTRATION

Check-in will be held from 7:15-7:45am at the Blue Eagle Lake Lion's Picnic Shelter, located at the corner of 8th Street NE and 5th Avenue NE.

- ⇒5K/Color Run will start at 8:00 AM.
- → Color Run 'Round the Lake will start at 9:00 AM.

PRE-PREGISTRATION IS ADVISED. REGISTRATIONS RECEIVED AFTER AUGUST 10TH DATE WILL NOT BE GUARANTEED A T-SHIRT

Entrants in <u>all</u> races will be required to complete a registration form and sign the insurance/liability waiver. Anyone under 18 must have a parent(s) signature before they will be allowed to participate.

ENTRY FEE

Entry fee for Jaynie (Herbranson) Halvorson 5k is \$25.00. Entry fee for the color run is \$5 or free if you registered and ran the 5k.

Registrations are DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 10, 2024. Registrations received after this date and day of the race are not guaranteed a T-shirt. Checks should be made payable to the Barnesville Potato Days Festival.



I wish to participate in Potato Days' Jaynie (Herbranson) Halvorson Memorial 5k or Color Run on Sat, August 24th at 8:00AM.

T-SHIRT IS NOT GUARANTEED IF REGISTERED AFTER AUGUST 10th.

Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
CIRCLE CORRECT RACE INFORMATION 5KRun/Walk Color Run	
Male Female Age(as of 8/26/24)	
T-shirt Size Desired:SmMedLgXL	
Child Size T-shirt: Sm Med Lg	
The cost of a T-shirt for the Fun Run Round the Lake participants is \$15.00. Payment by check PayPal	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	
<u>Liability Waiver</u> I hereby authorize the Directors of the Potato Days Festival to act according to their best judgment in any emergency requiring medical attention and I hereby waive and release the Potato Days Festival, sponsors, organizers, and officials from any and all liability for any injuries.	
Signature: (Must be signed by parent(s) if participant is under 18)	
	Barnesville Potato Days Festival Inc
mail registration to the address above. Date of payment must be on or before August 10, 2024 to be guaranteed a T-shirt.	Scan. Pay. Go.